

સિદ્ધાંત- સિદ્ધાંત ગ્રામ ગ્રામીણ

MMGSJ (S.C) ગ્રામીણ- Yadan Tol to Graminath + tol

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ગ્રામીણ DIVISION

M.b.No-150

19-20

ગ્રામીણ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

પ્રમાણિત નિર્માણ કાર્યો માટે નિર્ણય
 પાલિકાના કાર્યકરો દ્વારા 100 (સેન્ટી)
 પુલ કાંઠા સહિત અનિર્ણયિત કાર્યો
 પાલિકા, રાજકોટ નામ સુધી નિર્ણય

(સી) 04.12.19

Executive Engineer
 Rural Works Department
 Works Division Phulparas

04.12.19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

પાલિકા DIVISION
 રાજકોટ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 150
 19-20

Name of officer Executive Engineer
 Rural Works Department
 Works Division Phulparas

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

મુનિસિપલ (સી) નિર્ણયોદ્ધ. જાડાવ તાલુકા નામ સુધી

Est on A/c Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work - Const. of Rd from Yadav Tol to Gaminath Tol					
Agency - Kanya Baba Construction Pvt. Co. Charanpatti. P.O. Sitkhyali					
Agreement No - 29 SBD / 2019 - 20					
Date of sketching - 24/10/2019					
Date of completion - 23/10/2020					

1) Providing & fixing of working benchmark pillars 2 nos per km					
$8 \times 0.6m \times 4.8 = 5 m^3$					
2) Clearing and grubbing Rd land including uprooting wild					
$2 \times 10 \times 30m \times 1.75m = 1050 m^3$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30m \times 1.75m = 1050 m^3$					
					2100
					0.21 Hect
3) Dismantling of existing struct like culvert bridge retaining					
$2 \times 2 \times 6.20m \times 0.825m \times 3m = 61.38 m^3$					
4) Dismantling of existing struct like culvert bridge retaining wall					
Continuation					
$2 \times 3.50 \times 1.54 \times 0.15m = 1.61 m^3$					

Abstract of cost

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Co- of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1) Provisioning & fixing of work					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-1					
5 nos. @ Rs 2557					12785
2/2) Clearing and grubbing Rd					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-1					
0.21 Hect @ Rs 49174.86					10327
3/3) Dismantling of existing st					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-1					
61.38 m ³ @ Rs 227.35					13955
4/4) Dismantling of existing abut					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-1					
1.617 m @ Rs 395.43					640
5/5) Removing all type of H.P					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-2					
10 m @ Rs 227.19					2272
6/6) Earthwork in excavator					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-2					
89.39 m ³ @ Rs 258.89					23142
7/7) Providing M.S as leadlin					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-2					
8.88 m ³ @ Rs 6460.86					57372
8/8) Brick masonry with int.					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-2					
82.96 m ³ @ Rs 6612.56					548578

Continuation

669,071.00

